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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

         UAL Concourse B/C Apron Pave   
Project Name: Expansion Joint Repair – ORD Contract Negotiator:  ____Thomas Magno _____ 
 
Specification No.:  72350   Lead Department:    Aviation    

 

Conference Date:    Friday, March 13, 2009 Conference Location:  DOA CFO - AAB, Conf. #1  

 

Attendee Name Company E-Mail Telephone No. 

Rob Hoeksta F.H. Paschen rhoekstra@FHPaschen.com 773-444-3474 

Syed Ali Northwest General syedali@nwgc.net 773-719-6833 

Rich Martinez Ornelas Construction rmartinez@ornelasconstruction.com 815-962-7600 

Jon Gross Rossi Contractors jgross@rossicontractors.com 773-287-7545 

Thomas Fitzgerald Rossi Contractors tfitzgerald@rossicontractors.com 773-287-7545 

Luster Lockhart BL Block info@BLblock.com 773-330-5370 

Larry Pianto Dept. of Aviation Lpianto@cityofchicago.org 773-894-5404 

Tom Magno Dept. of Procurement Services tmagno@cityofchicago.org 312-744-4941 

Robert Krupa HNTB rkrupa@HNTB.com 312-930-9119 
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Tom Greiter  HNTB tgreiter@HNTB.com 312-930-9119 

Greg Palis Dept. of Aviation/Contracts gpalis@cityofchicago.org 773-894-2402 

Clinton Tolbert W.E. O’Neil cdtolbert@weoneil.com 312-810-9087 

Ryan Bomstad Vixen ryanbomstad@sbcglobal.net 708-728-1950 

Nick Baldassano Diamond Coring nick@diamondcoring.com 773-978-5000 

Matt Dziedzic Diamond Coring  773-978-5000 

Frank Dellota 
Chicago Commercial 

Contractors 
fdellota@gfsgroup.com 224-654-2122 

Guiseppe Partipilo CARE Joe.partipilo@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3829 

Roussos Avgoustakis CARE Av0715@cityofchicago.org 773-894-4902 

Peter Antosh CARE Peter.antosh@cityofchicago.org 773-894-8920 

Ralph Brown NRS Ralph@nrsys.com 847-483-7700 

Nick Parente Castle Construction nep@castle-construction.com 708-339-2600 

Harold Berrey CARE / OPS hberrey@cityofchicago.org 773-447-4907 
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Alfonso Arrambide Reyes Group aarrambide@reyesgroup.com 708-516-8206 

Mary Ann Urroz CARE  773-894-3720 

Mark  A. Leipold CARE Av07020@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3605 

Jawed Akhter CARE. Jawed.akhter@cityofchciago.org 773-947-4954 

David Herrold  CARE David.herrold@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3717 

Bob Forgue CARE  773-447-4876 
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